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BANDENIA SECRETARIES LTD

Director Information

Title Honours
Name BANDENIA SECRETARIES LTD Number
Postcode E10 7DN Address
Date of birth Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DEGOR INVESTMENT LTD
JUSTMONEY CARD LTD
JUSTMONEY BBP LTD
PRIMOS ONE LTD

HEEMM INDUSTRIES LTD
BANDENIA INDUSTRIES LTD
BBP CAPITAL MARKETS LTD
BANDENIA EMERGIS LTD
BANDENIA REAL ESTATE LEASING
LTD

SEA WIND INVESTMENT LTD
BANDENIA METALS LTD
BANDENIA FINANCE LTD

FIDELITY & GUARANTY COMPANY
LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

10804718

10782031

10781801

10612134

10507362

10505298

10503502

10503819

10504018

10503373

10505175

10496397
08707432

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
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921922137

921922137

538 Lea Bridge Road

London

App. Date

App. Date
06/06/2017
22/05/2017
20/05/2017
09/02/2017
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016

30/11/2016

25/11/2016
10/11/2016

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/03/2018

01/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

01/03/2018
01/03/2018

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



